
50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 A 99 6 99 7 100 7 100 8 98 4 97 6 593.38

LOTT                              Chris Shepparton S 31033 A 98 7 99 5 99 4 100 8 99 6 98 6 593.36

GRENNESS                          Warren M.I.S.C. S 31214 A 99 9 100 6 97 5 99 5 98 5 97 5 590.35

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 A 100 7 99 7 100 6 98 4 95 4 98 6 590.34

LOTT                              Susan Shepparton S 32036 B 97 2 100 5 97 5 95 3 96 4 98 5 583.24

TURNER                            Glen Sandringham S 30450 B 97 5 98 3 99 5 97 3 95 3 97 4 583.23

COCKS                             Andrew M.I.S.C. S 30963 A 97 5 99 7 97 3 96 3 95 3 97 4 581.25

BRAYBON                           Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 B 96 3 99 5 98 5 97 4 92 3 98 4 580.24

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 100 6 95 3 96 7 96 5 96 5 96 4 579.30

DALY                              James Kyneton S 33147 A 97 4 96 3 98 6 97 5 96 3 95 5 579.26

HOLCOMBE                          Julie Port Fairy S 30287 B 98 4 95 5 96 3 98 5 99 6 92 3 578.26

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 B 96 4 99 5 94 3 93 2 98 7 97 6 577.27

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 B 97 4 97 3 97 6 95 2 95 5 96 2 577.22

MCLAURIN                          Xavier MCC S 32351 B 96 5 96 4 94 2 98 5 98 4 94 2 576.22

ROMANOFF                          Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 B 94 2 94 2 97 3 98 4 94 2 99 7 576.20

CAMERON                           Craig Shepparton S 33190 D 93 2 98 3 95 3 94 3 91 0 96 5 567.16

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 B 95 2 95 4 97 3 95 2 91 1 94 2 567.14

CAMERON                           Alex Shepparton SJ 33189 C 96 3 94 3 93 2 93 2 92 0 96 3 564.13

COMBEN                            David Sandringham S 32907 C 96 3 95 2 95 3 93 2 95 1 88 1 562.12

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 C 93 4 93 2 91 2 90 1 91 2 93 2 551.13

Warren Potent Match - Round 2 -  01/06/2013

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

LOTT                              Susan Shepparton S 32036 A 95 99 97 99 98 96 584.00

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 A 94 97 96 95 98 97 577.00

LOTT                              Chris Shepparton S 31033 B 97 95 95 94 95 98 574.00

GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 A 94 95 91 96 93 93 562.00

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 B 96 97 92 89 93 94 561.00

BRAYBON                           Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 B 94 93 95 95 96 87 560.00

DALY                              James Kyneton S 33147 D 88 88 91 85 90 87 529.00

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 D 82 88 87 93 84 84 518.00

NESNASS                           Christopher Oakleigh Rifle Club V 31211 C 91 81 85 82 85 82 506.00

CAMERON                           Craig Shepparton S 33190 D 82 88 82 81 84 87 504.00

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 D 86 76 75 75 65 81 458.00

CAMERON                           Alex Shepparton SJ 33189 E 61 60 60 66 55 58 360.00

Graham Lawler Air Rifle Match - Round 2 - 01/06/2013

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


